1

PAR NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qry
851-1610060-00 Soil Anchor, Galvanized 1
‘ BSI-1610061-00 Goundsirul, Galvanized ]
H TH IFIED. :
NOTES: UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED I-1610062-00 Impact Head, Chase Threads ]
1. SYSTEM TO BE INSTALLED IN ACCORDANCE WITH MANUFACTURER'S INSTRUCTIONS. BSI-1610063-00 Post, I-Beam, Wéx9, 6fl, Galvanized 1
g BSI-1610064-00 1SS Panel, Galvanized |
2. SEE ASSEMBLY AND INSTALLATION MANUAL FOR ADDITIONAL DETAILS. BS1-1610065.00 1SS Panel. Galvanized T
3. A DRIVING CAP WITH A TIMBER OR PLASTIC INSERT SHALL BE USED WHEN DRIVING BSI-1610067-00 RSS Piale, Galvanized 1
THE POST TO PREVENT DAMAGE TO THE GALVANIZING ON THE TOP OF THE POST. BSI-1610069-00 Cable Assembly, MXTN 2
4. CABLES SHALL BE TIGHTENED USING THE HEX NUTS AT THE ISS PANEL UNTIL THEY ARE NOT VISIBLY BSI-1701063-00 BRACI.(ET. DELINEQ“ON. MAX;IENSIDN 1
SAGGING BETWEEN POSTS. DO NOT TIGHTEN THE CABLE AT THE FRONT OF THE GROUND STRUT ANCHOR, 851-1012078-00 Line Posi, X-Lite, Galvanized 8
BSI-40043846 W-Beam Guardrail Panel, RWM04a
5. SYSTEM SHOWN USING STEEL WIDE FLANGE POST WITH COMPOSITE BLOCKOUTS. 8090534 W-Beam Composile Blockoul D
6. AL STEEL COMPONENTS ARE GALVANIZED PER ASTM A123 OR BU61058 23|, Eoble Ficlipn Plgle ]
EQUIVALENT UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED. 8S1-1702051-KT: MAX-TENSION SYSTEM HW KIT
BSI-16100646-00 Tooih, Geomel 1
7. IF A DELINEATION MARKER IS REQUIRED, MARKER SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH LOCAL .
STANDARDS AND SPECIFICATIONS 4002051 Guardrail Wshr Rect AASHTO 1
? BSI-1102027-00 WASHER,SQUARE X-LITE.GALV ]
A EXTRA SELF-DRILUNG SCREW IS PROVIDED. B3I-2001888 Bolt CH 5/8-11x2 Fully Threade |
) ) 2001636 Wshr 5/8 F436 Siruci MGal 2
A {TEM IS PART OF KIT P/N: BSI-1702051-KT: MAX-TENSION SYSTEM HW KIT. B51-2001886 Boll CH 5/8-11x7.2in Threads. 7
& ITEM IS PART OF KIT P/N: BSI-1702052-KT: MAX-TENSION GUARDRAIL SPLICE HW KIT, IMPERIAL. 4001116 Guardrail Nut Recessed 5/8-11 3
21 BSI-2001887 | SCREW SD, HH 1/4-14 x 3/4. 4105 4
& ITEM IS PART OF KIT P/N: BSI-1702053-KT: MAX-TENSION POST HW KIT, IMPERIAL. < 200188 Bolf HH 3/4-10x3,Fully 4
A\ RECESSED HEX NUTS TO BE INSTALLED ON TRAFFIC SIDE. @@ BSI-1702052-KT: MAX-TENSION GUARDRAIL SPLICE HW KIT, IMPERIAL

L 2371 4001115 | Guardrail Bolt 5/811 x 1 1/4 [ 48
24| 4001116 | Cuardrail Nul Recessed 5/8-11 | 48
| @ BSI-1702053-KT: MAX-TENSION POST WH KIT, IMPERIAL
B 001840 Guardral Boh 572-11 x 10. Mgal | 8
8

L 26 4001116 Guardrail Nul Recessed 5/8-11
5 27 MANMAX MAN-Tension Insiallation Manual ]

IV )
= 4

A®

1of
| BB \aHINGTON STATE L totE
WP DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION | c

oy ,q Approved
O Approved with revision

O Rejected

T MNP o

DETAIL B e ?
SCALE1:8 o

UNLESS OTHERWE SPECIFIED ALY T
SN GG ON eo m s VNN AR INEHS 193 4 Ve
B O v rancuone T
en W
INPART OF WHOLE WITHOUT IHE WRIEN aTnier Shoiaes  Aes® fr—r——] Bare Tt com
¢

. i el Rl .- 2 " MAX-TENSION TANGENT, TL-3 §Y
BRACKET SHIPPED FLAT \—@A APPROVALS ~ CHiEiiie” IMPERIAL HW, STEEL FOST, SIN COMPOSITE
DETAIL A oranner M g s BLOCKOUTS, 12'-6" PANELS
SCALE ] : 'I 2 DRAWN DATE 04/29/19 W oW N oy
APPRD BY: GAD 1 AP 01432 04/29/19 D BS"] 904] 1 2’A P ]
APPRDONTE 04/29/19 boworscatomwic  REV ECN# DATE %M 1:20 4 OF 2

Doc. B100110 8 7 6 5 A 4 3 2 1

Lost Saved by: leff Thompson; Monday, April 29, 2019 11;08:50 AM



b= ==

{/
] § e g ||
\u 1 \— 3 K
}%:';Eﬁcg Qg%% PANEL 2 DETAIL D PANEL | F ¥ F
—
SECTION E-E
SCALE1:4
BOILT IS NOT PASSED THROUGH THE
GUARDRAIL PANEL AT POST 6 E . PC 4 e
—D
j } ; { | 4 gy _
1 - e e ] t | i D'— C
= { f T ] SRS i i = 1 i :
PANEL 4 PANEL 3
PANEL 2 PANEL 1
PLAN l=
INSTALL THE 1SS AND RSS
WITH THE ARROW POINTING
TOWARDS THE HEAD OF THE SYSTEM
DETALG
SCALET:10 \\
N\,
i—‘ % 1:5¢ » ]
_— — —_ \\—‘ {49-89/i16") = 4--}
E ‘
POST 9 POST 8 POST 7 POST & \\ __-! POST 5 POST 4 POST3 POST 2 POSI
— - - I'i'
)‘v i J \ - :
t = bt
] | | I } I 1 1
o I I e~ I IN e ] .
i I 1Ll Il i 1l 11 LENGTH OF NEED i I ]
m 11 1 I 1 11 i I I
i l I I I I I I :l
| | U
\ f .
| | |
I PR ol s e L T ok L -
ELEVATION
Doc. BI00110 8 ¥ 6 5 + 4 3

(27/87) | UPPER CABLE
| ‘ (BACK SIDE)
LS |

| I

INSTALL GUARDRAIL

ON

RECESSED HEX NUTS
fmmlc SIDE.

INSTALL GUARDRAIL
RECESSED HEX NUTS ON:
TRAFFIC SIDE.

I8N PANH.—\

PANEL 2—/

SECTION F-F
SCALE1: 4

L.

ZofL
£ \ASHINGTON STATE =20 =
W& DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

X Approved
O Approved with revision
O Rejected

BY?ﬂW

DATE: 5/1 /L‘i

SE  DWGNO

D BSI-1904112-AP

SCAE ya9  sw&

Lasl Soved by: Jeff. Thompson: Monday, April 29, 2019 11:08:50 AM



